EVSC EMPLOYEE NAMES
(INTENTIONALLY OMIITED BY CCO)

TITLE

DIRECTOR OF BUILDING SERVICES
ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS
DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT

Dir of ES/MS Grades Support
M.S.+30 Hrs Admin

Dir State and Federal Programs
M.S.+45 Hrs Admin

CHIEF DIVERSITY OFFICER
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

DIR OF PAYR/INS/FRNG BNF

SUPV HEATH SERVICES

CHIEF OPERATIONS OFFICER
Director of Science, PE/Health
Doctors Degree Admin

MGR MEDIA SERIVICES

DIR STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
DIR OF EXTENDED DAY CARE PROG
CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER
TECHNICAL SUPPORT MANAGER
TECHNOLOGY STIPEND

DIR OF PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

PC NETWORK SPECI ALIST

DIR. OF FOOD & NUTRITION
Director of Fine Arts

COORD OF SECURITY & SAFETY
ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS
NETWORK COORDINATOR

ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS
Associate Superintendent
Doctors Degree Admin

DIR OF EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVLP
ASST ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - MS
Director of Humanities & High
Dir of School Transformation
DISTRICT SUPPORT MANAGER
SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR
CHIEF COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER
Dir of Math Literacy Support
M.S.+20 Hrs Admin

NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR

Dir of Lang Arts Literacy Supt
M.S.+30 Hrs Admin

Director EVSC Virtual Academy
M.S.+30 Hrs Admin

DISTRICT SUPPORT MANAGER
SSC MGR STIPEND

SALARY
$71,400.00
$54,954.54
$56,250.00
$96,553.00
$848.00
$95,207.00
$1,227.00
$88,046.40
$71,400.00
$78,363.54
$74,365.14
$96,900.00
$83,640.00
$2,446.00
$50,906.16
$76,251.00
$65,000.00
$76,500.00
$52,046.52
$8,976.00
$89,760.00
$40,800.00
$78,382.92
$81,397.00
$55,080.00
$51,000.00
$43,733.52
$51,000.00
$114,590.00
$2,446.00
$66,300.00
$44,880.00
$83,640.00
$89,691.00
$61,534.56
$52,020.00
$86,931.54
$89,691.00
$606.00
$43,733.52
$89,691.00
$848.00
$80,580.00
$848.00
$59,494.56
$2,000.00



ASST DIR HEALTH SCH/COORD SCHO
MANAGER OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Director of Early College HS
DIRECTOR OF BUS TRANSPORTATION
CHIEF ACCOUNTABILITY OFFICER
M.S.+ 30 Hrs Admin

CHIEF OF STAFF

Chief Administrative Officer

ADM COORD OF BEHAVIOR SUPPORT
ASST DIR OF FOOD & NUTRITION
Director of Special Population

MGR MAINTENANCE

Director Exceptional Learners
M.S.+45 Hrs Admin

Superintendent

Auto - Superintendent

Supt salary in lieu of annuity
Director of RTI

M.S.+10 Hrs Admin

Sr Transformation Strategist

Chief Academic Officer

M.S.+ 45 Hrs Admin

DIRECTOR OF ASSESSMENT

ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

CHIEF FACILITIES OFFICER

Dir of Career, Tech & Adult Ed

M.S.+ 60 Hrs Admin

Chief Financial Officer

Doctors Degree Admin

EXEC DIR-FAM ENGAG, COMM SCHOO
DATA SUPPORT MANAGER
TECHNOLOGY STIPEND

DISTRICT SUPPORT MANAGER

SSC MGR STIPEND

DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES
DIR PROF DEVL-CLASSIFIED STAFF

Transformation Strategist

$46,390.28
$93,678.00
$80,030.00
$77,158.92
$114,590.00
$848.00
$117,084.78
$96,900.00
$50,546.10
$56,100.00
$83,640.00
$58,140.00
$95,182.00
$1,227.00
$163,200.00
$9,000.00
$20,000.00
$84,512.00
$325.00
$80,580.00
$114,590.00
$1,227.00
$66,300.00
$58,140.00
$53,040.00
$96,900.00
$100,307.00
$1,621.00
$96,900.00
$2,446.00
$66,300.00
$56,120.40
$4,680.00
$59,494.56
$2,000.00
$61,200.00
$61,699.80
$56,100.00



