EVSC EMPLOYEE NAMES	TITLE	SALARY
(INTENTIONALLY OMITTED BY CCO)	DIRECTOR OF BUILDING SERVICES	\$71,400.00
	ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS	\$54,954.54
	DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT	\$56,250.00
	Dir of ES/MS Grades Support	\$96,553.00
	M.S.+30 Hrs Admin	\$848.00
	Dir State and Federal Programs	\$95,207.00
	M.S.+45 Hrs Admin	\$1,227.00
	CHIEF DIVERSITY OFFICER	\$88,046.40
	DIRECTOR OF FINANCE	\$71,400.00
	DIR OF PAYR/INS/FRNG BNF	\$78,363.54
	SUPV HEATH SERVICES	\$74,365.14
	CHIEF OPERATIONS OFFICER	\$96,900.00
	Director of Science, PE/Health Doctors Degree Admin	\$83,640.00 \$2,446.00
	MGR MEDIA SERIVICES	\$50,906.16
	DIR STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES	\$76,251.00
	DIR OF EXTENDED DAY CARE PROG	\$65,000.00
	CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER	\$76,500.00
	TECHNICAL SUPPORT MANAGER	\$52,046.52
	TECHNOLOGY STIPEND	\$8,976.00
	DIR OF PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT	\$89,760.00
	PC NETWORK SPECIALIST	\$40,800.00
	DIR. OF FOOD & NUTRITION	\$78,382.92
	Director of Fine Arts	\$81,397.00
	COORD OF SECURITY & SAFETY	\$55,080.00
	ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS	\$51,000.00
	NETWORK COORDINATOR	\$43,733.52
	ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS	\$51,000.00
	Associate Superintendent	\$114,590.00
	Doctors Degree Admin	\$2,446.00
	DIR OF EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVLP ASST ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - MS	\$66,300.00 \$44,880.00
	Director of Humanities & High	\$83,640.00
	Dir of School Transformation	\$89,691.00
	DISTRICT SUPPORT MANAGER	\$61,534.56
	SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR	\$52,020.00
	CHIEF COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER	\$86,931.54
	Dir of Math Literacy Support	\$89,691.00
	M.S.+20 Hrs Admin	\$606.00
	NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR	\$43,733.52
	Dir of Lang Arts Literacy Supt	\$89,691.00
	M.S.+30 Hrs Admin	\$848.00
	Director EVSC Virtual Academy	\$80,580.00
	M.S.+30 Hrs Admin	\$848.00
	DISTRICT SUPPORT MANAGER	\$59,494.56
	SSC MGR STIPEND	\$2,000.00

ASST DIR HEALTH SCH/COORD SCHO	\$46,390.28
MANAGER OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS	\$93,678.00
Director of Early College HS	\$80,030.00
DIRECTOR OF BUS TRANSPORTATION	\$77,158.92
CHIEF ACCOUNTABILITY OFFICER	\$114,590.00
M.S.+30 Hrs Admin	\$848.00
CHIEF OF STAFF	\$117,084.78
Chief Administrative Officer	\$96,900.00
ADM COORD OF BEHAVIOR SUPPORT	\$50,546.10
ASST DIR OF FOOD & NUTRITION	\$56,100.00
Director of Special Population	\$83,640.00
MGR MAINTENANCE	\$58,140.00
Director Exceptional Learners	\$95,182.00
M.S.+45 Hrs Admin	\$1,227.00
Superintendent	\$163,200.00
Auto - Superintendent	\$9,000.00
Supt salary in lieu of annuity	\$20,000.00
Director of RTI	\$84,512.00
M.S.+10 Hrs Admin	\$325.00
Sr Transformation Strategist	\$80,580.00
Chief Academic Officer	\$114,590.00
M.S.+45 Hrs Admin	\$1,227.00
DIRECTOR OF ASSESSMENT	\$66,300.00
ASST MGR PUPIL BUS TRANS	\$58,140.00
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS	\$53,040.00
CHIEF FACILITIES OFFICER	\$96,900.00
Dir of Career, Tech & Adult Ed	\$100,307.00
M.S.+60 Hrs Admin	\$1,621.00
Chief Financial Officer	\$96,900.00
Doctors Degree Admin	\$2,446.00
EXEC DIR-FAM ENGAG, COMM SCHOO	\$66,300.00
DATA SUPPORT MANAGER	\$56,120.40
TECHNOLOGY STIPEND	\$4,680.00
DISTRICT SUPPORT MANAGER	\$59,494.56
SSC MGR STIPEND	\$2,000.00
DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES	\$61,200.00
DIR PROF DEVL-CLASSIFIED STAFF	\$61,699.80
Transformation Strategist	\$56,100.00